Residential
Customer Charge
Peak Season (0-600 kWh)
Peak Season (over 600 kWh)
Off-Peak Season (all kWh)

Residential All Electric
Customer Charge
Peak Season (0-600 kWh)
Peak Season (over 600 kWh)
Off-Peak Season (0-400 kWh)
Off-Peak Season (over 400 kWh)

General Service Small
Customer Charge
Energy (0-1500 kWh)
Energy (over 1500 kWh)
Peak Season Demand (over 5 kW)
Off-Peak Demand (over 5 kW)

Government Facilities
Customer Charge
Energy (0-1500 kWh)
Energy (over 1500 kWh)
Peak Season Demand (over 5 kW)
Off-Peak Demand (over 5 kW)

General Service Large
Customer Charge
Energy Charge
Peak Season Demand
Off-Peak Demand

General Service Ultra Large
Customer Charge
Energy Charge
Peak Season Demand
Off-Peak Demand

Security Outdoor Lighting
150 Watt per month
400 Watt per month

Murray Street Lighting
Energy Charge

Murray City Power Rates

FY 2025 Rate

FY 2026 Rate

Effective 07/18/23
Current
Rate FY 2024 Rate
$3.35 $6.00
$0.0860 $0.0952
$0.0963 $0.1050
$0.0860 $0.0952
$3.35 $6.00
$0.0802 $0.0866
$0.0898 $0.0962
$0.0752 $0.0828
$0.0557 $0.0633
$8.39 $11.00
$0.0925 $0.0981
$0.0468 $0.0525
$12.49 $12.49
$11.00 $11.00
$8.39 $11.00
$0.0696 $0.0757
$0.0353 $0.0414
$6.25 $6.92
$5.51 $6.18
$20.99 $30.00
$0.0436 $0.0539
$13.16 $13.44
$11.58 $11.72
$20.99 $45.00
$0.0383 $0.0474
$13.09 $13.23
$11.58 $11.72
$17.49 $19.76
$27.99 $31.63
$0.0722 $0.0903

$8.00
$0.1048
$0.1151
$0.1048

$8.00
$0.0962
$0.1058
$0.0912
$0.0717

$13.00
$0.1033
$0.0576
$12.49
$11.00

$13.00
$0.0816
$0.0473
$7.59
$6.85

$40.00
$0.0642
$13.72
$11.86

$70.00
$0.0564
$13.37
$11.86

$22.33
$35.74

$0.1020

$10.00
$0.1164
$0.1267
$0.1164

$10.00
$0.1059
$0.1155
$0.1009
$0.0814

$15.00
$0.1090
$0.0633
$12.49
$11.00

$15.00
$0.0886
$0.0543
$8.25
$7.51

$50.00
$0.0759
$14.00
$12.00

$100.00
$0.0667
$13.50
$12.00

$25.23
$40.39

$0.1153
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