

Murray City Power Rates
Effective 07/18/23

	Current Rate	FY 2024 Rate	FY 2025 Rate	FY 2026 Rate
Residential				
Customer Charge	\$3.35	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$10.00
Peak Season (0-600 kWh)	\$0.0860	\$0.0952	\$0.1048	\$0.1164
Peak Season (over 600 kWh)	\$0.0963	\$0.1050	\$0.1151	\$0.1267
Off-Peak Season (all kWh)	\$0.0860	\$0.0952	\$0.1048	\$0.1164
Residential All Electric				
Customer Charge	\$3.35	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$10.00
Peak Season (0-600 kWh)	\$0.0802	\$0.0866	\$0.0962	\$0.1059
Peak Season (over 600 kWh)	\$0.0898	\$0.0962	\$0.1058	\$0.1155
Off-Peak Season (0-400 kWh)	\$0.0752	\$0.0828	\$0.0912	\$0.1009
Off-Peak Season (over 400 kWh)	\$0.0557	\$0.0633	\$0.0717	\$0.0814
General Service Small				
Customer Charge	\$8.39	\$11.00	\$13.00	\$15.00
Energy (0-1500 kWh)	\$0.0925	\$0.0981	\$0.1033	\$0.1090
Energy (over 1500 kWh)	\$0.0468	\$0.0525	\$0.0576	\$0.0633
Peak Season Demand (over 5 kW)	\$12.49	\$12.49	\$12.49	\$12.49
Off-Peak Demand (over 5 kW)	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00
Government Facilities				
Customer Charge	\$8.39	\$11.00	\$13.00	\$15.00
Energy (0-1500 kWh)	\$0.0696	\$0.0757	\$0.0816	\$0.0886
Energy (over 1500 kWh)	\$0.0353	\$0.0414	\$0.0473	\$0.0543
Peak Season Demand (over 5 kW)	\$6.25	\$6.92	\$7.59	\$8.25
Off-Peak Demand (over 5 kW)	\$5.51	\$6.18	\$6.85	\$7.51
General Service Large				
Customer Charge	\$20.99	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
Energy Charge	\$0.0436	\$0.0539	\$0.0642	\$0.0759
Peak Season Demand	\$13.16	\$13.44	\$13.72	\$14.00
Off-Peak Demand	\$11.58	\$11.72	\$11.86	\$12.00
General Service Ultra Large				
Customer Charge	\$20.99	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$100.00
Energy Charge	\$0.0383	\$0.0474	\$0.0564	\$0.0667
Peak Season Demand	\$13.09	\$13.23	\$13.37	\$13.50
Off-Peak Demand	\$11.58	\$11.72	\$11.86	\$12.00
Security Outdoor Lighting				
150 Watt per month	\$17.49	\$19.76	\$22.33	\$25.23
400 Watt per month	\$27.99	\$31.63	\$35.74	\$40.39
Murray Street Lighting				
Energy Charge	\$0.0722	\$0.0903	\$0.1020	\$0.1153